TAG
FR
SA
Sa
So
Mo
So
SO

Mi
Do
So

Do
FR
So
MO
DI

DATUM VERANSTALTUNG
07.01.11 GENERALPROBE
08.01.11 INTROBALL
29.01.11 Rotkreuzball
30.01.11 KIFABaumann
31.01.11 FRAUENBUND
13.02.11 KiFa MuKi Beutelsbach
20.02.11 KIFARA

KiFa Neustift
23.02.11 FB Holzkirchen
24.02.11 Seniorenfasching
27.02.11 sV Walchsing

K| FA PIRKLWIRT
03.03.11 Altstadtresidentz
04.03.11 ALTENHEIM
06.03.11 KiFa FC Aunkirchen
07.03.10 FAZUG SIMBACH
08.03.10 FAZUG RAINDING

ORT

RAI

RAI

Brunndobl
Jagerwirth

RAI

Straubinger Wirt
RA
Vereinsheim
Vorderschloss
Gem.Ha. Ortenburg
Walchsing
ALDERSBACH
Bad Griesbach
ORTENBURG
Amontestube
SIMBACH

RAI

TREFFPU. ZEIT

FUCHS
FUCHS
FUCHS
FUCHS
FUCHS
Fuchs

FUCHS

FUCHS
FUCHS
FUCHS

FUCHS
Fuchs
FUCHS
BAUMI

18:00
19:30
19:00

19:00
14:30
14:00
15:00
14:30
14:45
13:30

14:30
14:30
14:30
12:00
13:45

Tabelle1

AUFT:ZEIT KINDER

18:00 *

20:00 *

20:00 *

19:30 * 0. Show
15:00 *

14:30 *

15:00 *

15:00 *

14:00 *

15:00 *

15:00 *

15:00 * 0. Show
15:00 *

14:00

14:00 *
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TEENY PP

*
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